HMP-25/14 Brick restraining system
Brickwork restraint channels type HMP-25/14 and the
corresponding channel ties type HWT-D-25 are used to tie
back the outer leaf brick cladding wall on to a building
substrate. The substrate can be either concrete or steel
stud.
The attachment of the HMP-25/14 brick tie channel is done
with a suitable screw that drills through any type of insulation

Max. 220 450 2.21
400
400
675 1.58
Notes: Refer to PD 6697: 2010 and BS EN 1991-1-4: 2005 for complete information. Notes: Centres shown achieve equivalent tie type performances
to PD 6697 6.2.2.5
:
www.hazmetal.com / info@hazmetal.com
Product Code Channel Length (mm)
Drilled hole spacing
(mm)
HMP-25/14-2700 2700 100
HMP-25/14-3000 3000 100
HMP-25/14 Brick Tie Channel Product DetailsHMP-25/14 Brick Tie Channel
Product Code Tie Length (mm) Cavity (mm)
HWT-D-25-100 100 40-60
HWT-D-25-125 125 60-90
HWT-D-25-150 150 90-110
HWT-D-25-175 175 110-140
HWT-D-25-200 200 140-170
HWT-D-25-225 225 165-190
HWT-D-25-250 250 190-215
HWT-D-25-275 275 215-240
HWT-D-25-300 300 240-265
HWT-D-25 Channel Ties Product detailsHWT-D-25 Channel Tie
JT2 D6 Self drilling screw
FBS 6.3 x 60 Concrete screw
HM-CPS Compression Sleeve